

## Pachet 3 CURATENIE 20.03.

I.D.: 94993591

---

Data publicarii	20.03.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.824,44 RON - 3.824,44 RON

---

Descriere: 1892 DEO FRESH TALCO & IRIS 750ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 6 21.17 127.02 1050SP UNIS SOAP- SAPUN LICHID ROSA 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 6 44.92 269.52 1281SD LAVACOTO DEZINCRUSTANT ACID 6KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 5 70.79 353.95 1480SP EXPERT CLEAN OXIGEN- DET. PARDOSELI CU PH- 5KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 6 50.26 301.56 1866SP EFFICACE VETRI- DET. PT. GEAMURI 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 24 11.86 284.64 1910SP PULIGEN LIGHT-DET. DETARTRANT BAI 1 L/ 1 BUC/ 12 BAX 1 12 BUC 12 22.18 266.16 2261SP EFFICACE VETRI- DET. PT. GEAMURI 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 2 52.78 105.56 AMBIPURO3OC APARAT ODORIZANT AMBI PUR 3 VOLUTION+ REZERVA OCEAN WIND 1 12 BUC 12 35.96 431.52 BL9240 DP SOLUTIE PT. PETE 500 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 18 19.20 345.60 BP10 BURETI PROFESIONALI PT UZ GENERAL/ 10 SET/ 10 BAX 10 10 SET 10 6.88 68.80 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML/ 1 BUC/ 8 BAX 1 8 BUC 16 8.39 134.24 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 20 BAX 1 20 BUC 20 9.98 199.60 LM9173 DET. VASE BICARBONAT SI SALVIE/DISP. 1 L/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 12 14.74 176.88 M250 REZERVA MOP 250 GRAME/ 1 BUC/ 50 BAX 1 50 BUC 15 3.73 55.95 MMM MANUSI MENAJ (M)/ 2 SET/ 12 BAX 2 12 SET 36 1.87 67.32 OWCS40 ODORIZANT WC SOLID KOLORADO 40GR/ 1 SET/ 12 BAX 1 12 BUC 24 2.13 51.12 SM240 SACI NEGRI 240 L/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 10 BAX 10 10 ROLA 50 7.48 374.00 SMN351 SACI NEGRI 35 L/ 15 SACI-ROLA/ 50 BAX 15 50 ROLA 100 2.11 211.00

---